Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.                              JWA01BK-E1049R
Posistor® For Inrush Current Suppression
1. Part Numbering
    (Part Number)
      PT        GL         14                      AS                  470                H                       0B02                 BZ
   Product ID   Series   Dimensions   Temperature Characteristics   Resistance   Resistance Tolerance   Individual Specifications   Packaging
2. Ratings
MURATA P/N

at +25ºC
Max. inrush
Current
* 2
Max charge
energy
at +60ºC
Dimensions
(mm)
D d
PTGL14AS330H0B02BZ
280 V
33Ω±25% 39A0-P
95.7J 16.0
0.6
PTGL14AS470H0B02BZ 47Ω±25% 27A0-P
PTGL16AS330H0B02BZ 33Ω±25% 39A0-P
121.3J 18.0
PTGL16AS470H0B02BZ 47Ω±25% 27A0-P
PTGL16AS680H0B02BZ 68Ω±25% 19A0-P
PTGL16AS101H0B02BZ 100Ω±25% 13A0-P
PTGL20AS330H0D02BZ 33Ω±25% 39A0-P
178.6J 22.0 0.8
PTGL20AS470H0D02BZ 47Ω±25% 27A0-P
*1 The resist. value is measured at a point of maximum 2mm from the end of lead crimp.
*2 Max charge energy is defined as the maximum charged up energy value of over 95%.
    The capacitance is calculated as the following formula.
            J=CV2/2    C:capacitance,  V:peak voltage